VOLUME 42 : NO.3 JUNE2017

EUROPEAN
LAW
REVIEW

SWEET & MAXWELL

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Jukka Snell
CONSULTANT EDITOR: Anthony Arnull
BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR: Alicia Hinarejos

EDITORIAL
A Realist Court?

ARTICLES

The Constitutional Quality of the Free
Movement Provisions: Looking for Context
in the Case Law on Article 56 TFEU

Floris de Witte

What Fractures Political Unions? Failed
Fédérations, Brexit and the Importance of
Political Commitment

Dora Kostakopoulou

Four Decades of the European Electoral
Act: A Look Back and a Look Ahead to an
Unfulfilled Ambition

Sergio Alonso de Ledn

The Independence of Data Protection
Authorities in EU Law: Between the
Safeguarding of Fundamental Rights and
Ensuring the Integrity of the Internai Market
Mcirek Szydto



European Law Review

Issue 3 June 2017
Table of Contents

Editorial
A Realist Court?

Articles

The Constitutional Quality ofthe Free Movement Provisions: Looking for Context in the
Case Law on Article 56 TFEU

Floris de Witte

What Fractures Political Unions? Failed Fédérations, Brexit and the Importance of Political
Commitment
Dora Kostakopoulou

Four Decades ofthe European Electoral Act: A Look Back and a Look Ahead to an Unfulfilled
Ambition
Sergio Alonso de Lebn

The Independence of Data Protection Authorities in EU Law: Between the Safeguarding of
Fundamental Rights and Ensuring the Integrity of the Internai Market
Marek Szydlo

Analysis and Reflections
The ECtHR, the CJEU and the AFSJ: A Matter of Mutual Trust
Dominik Dusterhaus

The Convergence of Recent International Tnvestment Awards and Case Law on the Principle
of Legitimate Expectations: Towards Common Criteria Regarding Fair and Equitable
Treatment?

Carlos J. Moreiro Gonzalez

A Case at the Frontiers of Market Access, Freedom of Goods, the Common Agricultural
Policy and Science in Court: Reflections on Scotch Whisky Association
Kai Purnhagen and Hanna Schebesta

Book Reviews

311

313

339

353

369

388

402

420
434



