VOLUME 42 | NO.3 | JUNE 2017

## EUROPEAN LAW REVIEW

*9* 

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Jukka Snell CONSULTANT EDITOR: Anthony Arnull BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR: Alicia Hinarejos

EDITORIAL A Realist Court?

#### ARTICLES

The Constitutional Quality of the Free Movement Provisions: Looking for Context in the Case Law on Article 56 TFEU Floris de Witte

What Fractures Political Unions? Failed Federations, Brexit and the Importance of Political Commitment Dora Kostakopoulou

Four Decades of the European Electoral Act: A Look Back and a Look Ahead to an Unfulfilled Ambition Sergio Alonso de León

The Independence of Data Protection Authorities in EU Law: Between the Safeguarding of Fundamental Rights and Ensuring the Integrity of the Internal Market Marek Szydło

### SWEET & MAXWELL

# **European Law Review**

### Issue 3 June 2017

### **Table of Contents**

Editorial A Realist Court?	311
Articles The Constitutional Quality of the Free Movement Provisions: Looking for Context in the Case Law on Article 56 TFEU Floris de Witte	313
What Fractures Political Unions? Failed Federations, Brexit and the Importance of Political Commitment Dora Kostakopoulou	339
Four Decades of the European Electoral Act: A Look Back and a Look Ahead to an Unfulfilled Ambition Sergio Alonso de León	353
The Independence of Data Protection Authorities in EU Law: Between the Safeguarding of Fundamental Rights and Ensuring the Integrity of the Internal Market Marek Szydlo	369
Analysis and Reflections The ECtHR, the CJEU and the AFSJ: A Matter of Mutual Trust Dominik Düsterhaus	388
The Convergence of Recent International Investment Awards and Case Law on the Principle of Legitimate Expectations: Towards Common Criteria Regarding Fair and Equitable Treatment?	402
Carlos J. Moreiro González A Case at the Frontiers of Market Access, Freedom of Goods, the Common Agricultural Policy and Science in Court: Reflections on Scotch Whisky Association Kai Purnhagen and Hanna Schebesta	402
Book Reviews	434